Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Signal Indicator for wall type
Application
With extensive applications as process monitoring in semiconductor in dustry, steel industry, food
processing, pharmaceutical industry, water plants, power plants research, etc.
Features
1. Double lines - 4 digits LCD display with back light.
2. Display various physical quantity unit.

Diagram
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Order information
Installation (A) Display type (B) Input (C) Power
Supply
(D) CH1 display
unit
(E) CH2 display
unit
07 : wall type 1 : LCD 1 : 4~20mA
2 : 0~20mA
4 : 0~5V
5 : 1~5V
6 : 0~10V
1 : 24VDC ±10% 00 : N/A
01 : °C
02 : %
03 : m/s
04 : ppm
05 : bar
00 : N/A
01 : °C
02 : %
03 : m/s
04 : ppm
05 : bar
Contact
Add: 3C25, Taipei World Trade Center, No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsin Yi Rd. Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C.